
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

7 

60 

78 

45 

34 

Name 

Brycen Whited 

Scott  Carson 

Steve Dombrowski 

Bryan Whited 

Branden Whited 

Class 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.081 

0.264 

1.220 

DNS 

Total Tm 

2:18.221 

2:18.302 

2:18.485 

2:19.441 

Best Tm 

16.109 

16.110 

16.082 

16.243 

Nat/State 

Richmond 

Richmond 

Maybee, MI 

Richmond 

Richmond 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Action Entertainment 

Margin of Victory 

0.081 

Avg. Speed 

52.090 

Best Lap Tm 

16.082 

Best Speed 

55.963 

Best Lap by 

78 - Steve Dombrowski 

O'Reilly Auto Parts Night at the Races 

Midwest Champ Karts 

Heat # 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:36:18 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

5/4/2024 07:45 PM 


