O'Reilly Auto Parts Night at the Races

Sorted on Laps

Midwest Champ Karts

naviese enamp rane

Heat # 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:36:18

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

5/4/2024 07:45 PM



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Sta Sponsor
1	7	Brycen Whited	Midwest Asphalt Cha	8		2:18.221	16.109	Richmc
2	60	Scott Carson	Midwest Asphalt Cha	8	0.081	2:18.302	16.110	Richmc
3	78	Steve Dombrowski	Midwest Asphalt Cha	8	0.264	2:18.485	16.082	Maybe
4	45	Bryan Whited	Midwest Asphalt Cha	8	1.220	2:19.441	16.243	Richmc
Not clas	ssified 34	Branden Whited	Midwest Asphalt Cha		DNS			Richmc

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.081	52.090	16.082	55.963	78 - Steve Dombrowski

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 5/4/2024 7:39:02 PM